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Sign Planogram: Utility Fencing 
Bay Name: Fencing Utility

Grand Store Opening

Instructions:
• [Beam Labels] Remove any old beam labels (if applicable) and place label on the beam below the product
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Price Label

Article# 1000106481
Model# 3311

3" x 2" Mesh

 ¡ Flower bed/garden fencing
 ¡ Support for climbing plants
 ¡ Installation option: attach to wood or metal stakes

Green PVC Coated 
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 ¡ Flower bed/garden fencing
 ¡ Support for climbing plants
 ¡ Installation option: attach to wood or metal stakes
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Price Label

Article# 1000420465
Model# 3406

2" x 2" Mesh

 ¡ Flower bed/garden fencing
 ¡ Animal and pet control fencing
 ¡ Installation option: staple to wood post

Plastic

Green Plastic Fencing
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Price Label

Article# 1000420459
Model# 3404

 ¡ Flower bed/garden fencing
 ¡ Animal and pet control fencing
 ¡ Installation option: staple to wood post

Plastic

Black Plastic Netting

3/4" x 3/4" 
Mesh
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100'  

Roll

D
22
06
1C

-0
43" x 2"

Price Label

Article# 1000420462
Model# 3405

11/16" x 15/16" 
Mesh

36"  
x 25'  

Roll

Plastic

Black Plastic Netting

 ¡ Flower bed/garden fencing
 ¡ Animal and pet control fencing
 ¡ Installation option: staple to wood post
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Price Label

Article# 1000105621
Model# 3403

1/2" x 1/2" 
Mesh

36"  
x 15'  

Roll

Plastic

Black Plastic
Hardware Mesh

 ¡ Flower bed/garden fencing
 ¡ Animal and pet control fencing
 ¡ Installation option: staple to wood post
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Price Label

Article# 1000135391
Model# 3304

1/4" x 1/4" 
Mesh

36"  
x 5'  

Roll

Welded

 ¡ Flower bed/garden fencing
 ¡ Rodent proofing
 ¡ Installation option: attach to U-Post

Welded Hardware  
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Price Label

Article# 1000135388
Model# 3302

1/2" x 1/2" 
Mesh

36"  
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Roll

Welded

 ¡ Flower bed/garden fencing
 ¡ Rodent proofing
 ¡ Installation option: attach to U-Post
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Price Label

Article# 1000135390
Model# 3303

1/4" x 1/4" 
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24"  
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Welded

 ¡ Flower bed/garden fencing
 ¡ Rodent proofing
 ¡ Installation option: attach to U-Post
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Price Label

Article# 1000135386
Model# 3301

1/2" x 1/2" 
Mesh

Welded Hardware  
Mesh

Welded

 ¡ Flower bed/garden fencing
 ¡ Rodent proofing
 ¡ Installation option: attach to U-Post
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03" x 2"

Price Label

Article# 1000106414
Model# 3324

1" x 1" Mesh
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x 25'  

Roll

Hexagonal Wire

Hexagonal  
Wire Netting

 ¡ Animal proofing/poultry fencing
 ¡ Bird nesting/perching deterrent
 ¡ Installation option: use plastic or metal ties
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Model# 3325
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Hexagonal Wire

Hexagonal  
Wire Netting

 ¡ Animal proofing/poultry fencing
 ¡ Bird nesting/perching deterrent
 ¡ Installation option: use plastic or metal ties
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Article# 1000106409
Model# 3323
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Hexagonal Wire

Hexagonal  
Wire Netting

 ¡ Animal proofing/poultry fencing
 ¡ Bird nesting/perching deterrent
 ¡ Installation option: use plastic or metal ties
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 ¡ Animal proofing/poultry fencing
 ¡ Bird nesting/perching deterrent
 ¡ Installation option: use plastic or metal ties

D
22
06
1C

-0
33" x 2"

Price Label

Article# 1000420459
Model# 3404

 ¡ Flower bed/garden fencing
 ¡ Animal and pet control fencing
 ¡ Installation option: staple to wood post

Plastic

Black Plastic Netting

3/4" x 3/4" 
Mesh

7' x 
100'  

Roll

D
22
06
1C

-0
53" x 2"

Price Label

Article# 1000105621
Model# 3403

1/2" x 1/2" 
Mesh

36"  
x 15'  

Roll

Plastic

Black Plastic
Hardware Mesh

 ¡ Flower bed/garden fencing
 ¡ Animal and pet control fencing
 ¡ Installation option: staple to wood post

D
22
06
1C

-0
73" x 2"

Price Label

Article# 1000135388
Model# 3302

1/2" x 1/2" 
Mesh

36"  
x 5'  

Roll

Welded

 ¡ Flower bed/garden fencing
 ¡ Rodent proofing
 ¡ Installation option: attach to U-Post

Welded Hardware  
Mesh

D
22
06
1C

-0
93" x 2"

Price Label

Article# 1000135386
Model# 3301

1/2" x 1/2" 
Mesh

Welded Hardware  
Mesh

Welded

 ¡ Flower bed/garden fencing
 ¡ Rodent proofing
 ¡ Installation option: attach to U-Post

24"  
x 5'  

Roll

D
22
06
1C

-1
13" x 2"

Price Label

Article# 1000106423
Model# 3325

2" x 2" Mesh

36"  
x 25'  

Roll

Hexagonal Wire

Hexagonal  
Wire Netting

 ¡ Animal proofing/poultry fencing
 ¡ Bird nesting/perching deterrent
 ¡ Installation option: use plastic or metal ties

D
22
06
1C

-0
23" x 2"

Price Label

Article# 1000420465
Model# 3406

2" x 2" Mesh

 ¡ Flower bed/garden fencing
 ¡ Animal and pet control fencing
 ¡ Installation option: staple to wood post

Plastic

Green Plastic Fencing

36"  
x 25'  

Roll
D
22
06
1C

-0
43" x 2"

Price Label

Article# 1000420462
Model# 3405

11/16" x 15/16" 
Mesh

36"  
x 25'  

Roll

Plastic

Black Plastic Netting

 ¡ Flower bed/garden fencing
 ¡ Animal and pet control fencing
 ¡ Installation option: staple to wood post

D
22
06
1C

-0
63" x 2"

Price Label

Article# 1000135391
Model# 3304

1/4" x 1/4" 
Mesh

36"  
x 5'  

Roll

Welded

 ¡ Flower bed/garden fencing
 ¡ Rodent proofing
 ¡ Installation option: attach to U-Post

Welded Hardware  
Mesh

D
22
06
1C

-0
83" x 2"

Price Label

Article# 1000135390
Model# 3303

1/4" x 1/4" 
Mesh

24"  
x 5'  

Roll

Welded

 ¡ Flower bed/garden fencing
 ¡ Rodent proofing
 ¡ Installation option: attach to U-Post

Welded Hardware  
Mesh

D
22
06
1C

-1
03" x 2"

Price Label

Article# 1000106414
Model# 3324

1" x 1" Mesh

36"  
x 25'  

Roll

Hexagonal Wire

Hexagonal  
Wire Netting

 ¡ Animal proofing/poultry fencing
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 ¡ Installation option: use plastic or metal ties

D
22
06
1C

-1
23" x 2"

Price Label

Article# 1000106409
Model# 3323

1" x 1" Mesh

24"  
x 25'  

Roll

Hexagonal Wire

Hexagonal  
Wire Netting

 ¡ Animal proofing/poultry fencing
 ¡ Bird nesting/perching deterrent
 ¡ Installation option: use plastic or metal ties

13

71 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 12



EFFECTIVE:  
Nov 7, 2014

PAGE: 
2 of 2

Sign Planogram: Utility Fencing 
Bay Name: Fencing Utility
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In Bay Signage Requirements 
Item # Part # Description Quantity HD Article # Hardware Requirements How to Order

1 D22061C-01 Beam Label - Green PVC Coated 1 1000106481 - ePOP

2 D22061C-02 Beam Label - Green Plastic Fencing 1 1000420465 - ePOP

3 D22061C-03 Beam Label - Black Plastic Netting 7' x 100' 1 1000420459 - ePOP

4 D22061C-04 Beam Label - Black Plastic Netting 36' x 25' 1 1000420462 - ePOP

5 D22061C-05 Beam Label - Black Plastic Hardware Mesh 1 1000105621 - ePOP

6 D22061C-06 Beam Label - Welded Hardware Mesh 1 1000135391 - ePOP

7 D22061C-07 Beam Label - Welded Hardware Mesh 36x5  1/2 1 1000135388 - ePOP

8 D22061C-08 Beam Label - Welded Hardware Mesh 24x5  1/4 1 1000135390 - ePOP

9 D22061C-09 Beam Label - Welded Hardware Mesh 24x5  1/2 1 1000135386 - ePOP

10 D22061C-10 Beam Label - Hexagonal Wire Netting 36x25  1x1 1 1000106414 - ePOP

11 D22061C-11 Beam Label - Hexagonal Wire Netting 36x25  2x2 1 1000106423 - ePOP

12 D22061C-12 Beam Label - Hexagonal Wire Netting 24x25  1x1 2 1000106409 - ePOP

13 B12 Peak Utility Fencing Brochure 1 - Brochure Holder Wire/Metal Vendor

- Metal Brochure Holder 1 - - Vendor

Merchandising POG shown is for POP reference only and is not to be used to set product. Refer to your store specific Merchandise POG for product placement.
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5" x 102" x 48" Base Wood @ 6 '' 

102in Restrainer Cable w/Brckt & Hooks @ 36 '' 

5" x 102" x 48" Wood @ 60 '' 

5" x 102" x 48" Waterfall Deck @ 93 '' 

5" x 102" x 48" Waterfall Deck @ 114 '' 

5" x 102" x 48" Waterfall Deck @ 141 '' 
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11.5 in

13 in

28 in

16 in

22 in
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